FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Galvin     Rotatable Floodlight Pole for Felix
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Base portion comprised of formed A500 structural
steel pipe welded to an A572 steel baseplate. Rotational sections
comprised of aluminum 6061-T6 extrusion with machined aluminum
6061-T6 mounting brackets.

1. Consult factory for allowable EPA for banners.
2. Due to the nature of galvanization, some surface smoothness imperfections can be present.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: GALVIN-18-45-S-C5-FL3-GFCI-BC-STD
5	 Pole Finish
C*	 See color options on
	 finishes technical sheet
CSM	 Custom Color
6	 Fixture Quantity
FL1	 1 Felix-Large
FL2	 2 Felix-Larges
FL3	 3 Felix-Larges
FL4	 4 Felix-Larges
FM1	 1 Felix-Mini
FM2	 2 Felix-Minis
FM3	 3 Felix-Minis
FM4	 4 Felix-Minis
FM5	 5 Felix-Minis
FM6	 6 Felix-Minis
1	 Series
GALVIN	 Galvin
2	 Pole Height
10	 10'
**	 Specify
22	 22'
3	 Pole Size
45	 Ø4.5"
4	 Wall
S	 Standard
7	 Options
BABA	 BABA
BNR	 Banner Arms(1)
GALV	 Galvanization(2)
GFCI	 GFCI Box
VD	 Vibration Damper
8	 Anchor Bolts
BC	 Traditional Anchors with Base Cover
BD	 Bolt Down Anchors
TA	 Traditional Anchor Bolts
9	 Special
STD	 Standard
45
3
S
4 7 8
STD
92
GALVIN
1 5 6
360°
Felix-Large
360°
Felix-Mini
Height
12"
9"
Felix-Large Felix-Mini
FL1
FL2
FL3
FM1
FM2
FM4
FM3
FL4 FM5
FM6
189Product specification sheets subject to change.  ©2026  STRUCTURA, INC.
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Felix     LED Floodlight Luminaire
SPECIFICATIONS:

3. Diametered specified in inches.
4. Standard CRI is >80.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: FELIX-MINI-L27SO-20-C5-UNV-R/4-STD
5	 Distribution
15	 15° Spot
30	 30° Narrow Flood
60	 60° Flood
70	 70° Wide Flood
6	 Metal Finish
C*	 See color options on
	 finishes technical sheet
CSM	 Custom Color
7	 Voltage
UNV	 120-277V
REM	 Remote 120-277V(2)
1	 Series
FELIX	 Felix
2	 Size
MINI	 Mini
3	 Color Temperature(1)
L27	 2700K
L30	 3000K
L35	 3500K
L40	 4000K
4	 Output(1)
SO	 Standard Output
8	 Mounting
F	 Flat Surface
R/*	 Round Surface/Diameter(3)
G	 Galvin
9	 Option
90	 >90 CRI(4)
BABA	 BABA
HEX	 Hexcell Louver
10	 Special
STD	 Standard
3 4 7 8 9
MINI
2
FELIX
1 105 6
Round Surface
Mounting
6"
7 7/8"4"
4"
3"
1 3/4"
-
Wattage